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REMARKS

GEOLOGIC GENERAL ToP BoTTOM THicKNESS
OIL, GAS

WATER DEPTHS
AGE FORMATION LITHOLOGY OlLOR (feet) -, (feet) (feet) SHUTDowN

FISHING. ETC.

Shale 0 85 85 Water @1:0',
155 3 Sand

" 85 208 123
I:;' 'f 5 -

Shale 208 276 681 Water @260'

k· ..··./1 Coal 276_ 279 3_
"--

Sand 279 , 322 43
Sand £, Shale 322 394 72

II tt.y Coal _12.L __39.7 L,_
Shale 397 443 46
Sand £, Shale 443 930 487
Shale 930 1015 85
Sand £, Shale 1015 1045 30
Coal lQAL _lOA9. 4_

Shale 1049 1100 51
Sand £, Shale 1100 1193 93

"
Coal ,_l1~L,_1196, 3_
Sand £, Shale 1l'96 1328 132
Coal 1328 1330 2
Sand s Shale 1330 1764- 434
Sand 1764 1804 40
Sand £, Shale 1804 1935 131
Red Rock 1935 1936 1
Sandy Shale Red Rock 1936 2323 387
Raven Cliff 2323 2468 145
Sand £, Shale 2468 2585 117
1st Maxon 2585 2660 75

, Sand £, Shale 2660 2851 191
2nd Maxon 2851 2941 90
Sand £, Shale 2941 3234 293
3rd Maxon 3234 3290 56 ,
Sand £, Shale 3290 3334 44
Little Lime 3334 3422 88
Big Lime 3422 3829 407 Gas Check @3543'
Injun 3829 3978 149 o MCF
Weir 397>8, ~ 4419' 441 Gas Check @3850 I

Berea 4419 4528 109 o MCF
Shale 4528 4634 106 Gas Check @4496'
T.D. 4634 o MCF

Gas Check @4634'
47 MCF
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